
1 11 Peters Nyota 5 5 9 19 1.25
2 3 Carr Kwansia 2 1 6 9 0.50
3 7 Payne Sharon 1 2 5 8 0.25
- 1 Beazer Annette - - - -
- 2 BURKE VANESSA - - 1 1
- 4 Thomas Joelle - - 2 2
- 6 Simon Rosemarie - - - -
- 10 Azar Giselle - - - -
- 12 Tyke Hawkins - - - -
- 13 Halstead Morgan - - - -
- 9 Wilson Naheemah - 1 2 3
- 5 Lewis Josanne - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 10 25 43 2.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 9 Wilson Naheemah 12 2 10 24 50.00
2 7 Payne Sharon 13 4 18 35 37.14
3 11 Peters Nyota 10 4 13 27 37.04
- 3 Carr Kwansia 5 4 3 12
- 5 Lewis Josanne 4 1 2 7
- 2 BURKE VANESSA - - 3 3
- 6 Simon Rosemarie - - 3 3
- 4 Thomas Joelle - - 2 2
- 1 Beazer Annette - - - -
- 10 Azar Giselle - - - -
- 12 Tyke Hawkins - - - -
- 13 Halstead Morgan - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 44 15 54 113 38.94


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

ANT • ANTIGUA & BARBUDA

ANT
GRN 1

3 24
26

25
22

25
18

25
21

99
87

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:28 0:26 0:29 1:51

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

1 1509/9/2016
ST. JOHN'S, ANTIGUA
YMCA

Match duration:  Start: 19:08  End: 21:08  Total: 2:00
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1 6 Simon Rosemarie 5 1 8 14 1.25
2 4 Thomas Joelle 1 1 5 7 0.25
2 7 Payne Sharon 1 4 8 13 0.25
- 1 Beazer Annette - - - -
- 10 Azar Giselle - - - -
- 12 Tyke Hawkins - - - -
- 13 Halstead Morgan - - - -
- 2 BURKE VANESSA - 1 12 13
- 5 Lewis Josanne - 2 6 8
- 9 Wilson Naheemah - 3 7 10
- 11 Peters Nyota - 6 14 20
- 3 Carr Kwansia - 2 1 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 20 61 88 1.75


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 40 25 65

1 5 Lewis Josanne 2 - 10 12 0.50
1 11 Peters Nyota 2 - 19 21 0.50
1 7 Payne Sharon 2 2 15 19 0.50
4 9 Wilson Naheemah 1 1 10 12 0.25
- 1 Beazer Annette - - - -
- 2 BURKE VANESSA - - 15 15
- 6 Simon Rosemarie - - - -
- 10 Azar Giselle - - - -
- 12 Tyke Hawkins - - - -
- 3 Carr Kwansia - 3 11 14
- 4 Thomas Joelle - 1 2 3
- 13 Halstead Morgan - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 8 82 97 1.75


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

ANT • ANTIGUA & BARBUDA

ANT
GRN 1

3 24
26

25
22

25
18

25
21

99
87

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:28 0:26 0:29 1:51

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

1 1509/9/2016
ST. JOHN'S, ANTIGUA
YMCA

Match duration:  Start: 19:08  End: 21:08  Total: 2:00
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1 6 Simon Rosemarie 10 - 8 18 55.56
2 11 Peters Nyota 2 1 15 18 5.56
- 4 Thomas Joelle 3 - 7 10
- 5 Lewis Josanne 3 1 5 9
- 1 Beazer Annette - - - -
- 2 BURKE VANESSA - - - -
- 3 Carr Kwansia - - - -
- 10 Azar Giselle - - - -
- 12 Tyke Hawkins - - - -
- 13 Halstead Morgan - - - -
- 9 Wilson Naheemah - 1 3 4
- 7 Payne Sharon 2 4 4 10

- - - -Others
Total Team 20 7 42 69 18.84


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 2 BURKE VANESSA 19 2 65 86 4.75
2 5 Lewis Josanne 1 - 1 2 0.25
- 1 Beazer Annette - - - -
- 3 Carr Kwansia - - 2 2
- 4 Thomas Joelle - - 3 3
- 6 Simon Rosemarie - - 1 1
- 7 Payne Sharon - - 3 3
- 9 Wilson Naheemah - - - -
- 10 Azar Giselle - - - -
- 11 Peters Nyota - - 2 2
- 12 Tyke Hawkins - - - -
- 13 Halstead Morgan - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 20 2 77 99 5.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

ANT • ANTIGUA & BARBUDA

ANT
GRN 1

3 24
26

25
22

25
18

25
21

99
87

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:28 0:26 0:29 1:51

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

1 1509/9/2016
ST. JOHN'S, ANTIGUA
YMCA

Match duration:  Start: 19:08  End: 21:08  Total: 2:00
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1 7 Stafford Renisha 3 2 5 10 0.75
2 6 Paul Carsie 1 2 4 7 0.25
2 10 Williams Thornia 1 2 3 6 0.25
2 9 Orr Shakkina 1 2 - 3 0.25
- 1 Peters Andrea - - - -
- 3 Mitchell Keshanice - - 2 2
- 8 Clarke-Francis Jillmar - - - -
- 12 LEWIS DEBBIE-ANN - - 2 2
- 4 Billy Jomelar - 1 1 2
- 2 Paul Ezia - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 10 17 33 1.50


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 7 Stafford Renisha 12 2 13 27 44.44
2 4 Billy Jomelar 6 2 11 19 31.58
3 6 Paul Carsie 5 3 8 16 31.25
4 10 Williams Thornia 6 5 11 22 27.27
- 12 LEWIS DEBBIE-ANN 2 1 5 8
- 3 Mitchell Keshanice 1 1 2 4
- 1 Peters Andrea - - 2 2
- 2 Paul Ezia 1 1 - 2
- 9 Orr Shakkina - - 1 1
- 8 Clarke-Francis Jillmar - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 33 15 53 101 32.67


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

GRN • GRENADA

ANT
GRN 1

3 24
26

25
22

25
18

25
21

99
87

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:28 0:26 0:29 1:51

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

1 1509/9/2016
ST. JOHN'S, ANTIGUA
YMCA

Match duration:  Start: 19:08  End: 21:08  Total: 2:00
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1 7 Stafford Renisha 2 1 11 14 0.50
1 4 Billy Jomelar 2 3 25 30 0.50
1 6 Paul Carsie 2 1 2 5 0.50
4 3 Mitchell Keshanice 1 1 6 8 0.25
- 1 Peters Andrea - - 1 1
- 8 Clarke-Francis Jillmar - - - -
- 10 Williams Thornia - 4 17 21
- 12 LEWIS DEBBIE-ANN - 4 9 13
- 9 Orr Shakkina - 1 1 2
- 2 Paul Ezia - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 16 72 95 1.75


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 36 33 69

1 6 Paul Carsie 5 2 8 15 1.25
2 7 Stafford Renisha 4 1 10 15 1.00
3 12 LEWIS DEBBIE-ANN 1 2 13 16 0.25
3 10 Williams Thornia 1 2 10 13 0.25
3 4 Billy Jomelar 1 2 8 11 0.25
- 1 Peters Andrea - - - -
- 2 Paul Ezia - - 3 3
- 8 Clarke-Francis Jillmar - - - -
- 9 Orr Shakkina - - - -
- 3 Mitchell Keshanice - 1 7 8

- - - -Others
Total Team 12 10 59 81 3.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

GRN • GRENADA

ANT
GRN 1

3 24
26

25
22

25
18

25
21

99
87

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:28 0:26 0:29 1:51

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

1 1509/9/2016
ST. JOHN'S, ANTIGUA
YMCA

Match duration:  Start: 19:08  End: 21:08  Total: 2:00
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1 10 Williams Thornia 4 1 18 23 13.04
- 7 Stafford Renisha 2 - 14 16
- 3 Mitchell Keshanice - - 8 8
- 1 Peters Andrea - - 1 1
- 8 Clarke-Francis Jillmar - - - -
- 12 LEWIS DEBBIE-ANN 1 3 17 21
- 6 Paul Carsie - 1 5 6
- 2 Paul Ezia - 1 2 3
- 4 Billy Jomelar 1 2 3 6
- 9 Orr Shakkina - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 9 70 87


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 4 Billy Jomelar 8 4 34 46 2.00
2 6 Paul Carsie 5 1 31 37 1.25
3 12 LEWIS DEBBIE-ANN 1 - 3 4 0.25
- 1 Peters Andrea - - - -
- 2 Paul Ezia - - 2 2
- 3 Mitchell Keshanice - - 2 2
- 7 Stafford Renisha - - - -
- 8 Clarke-Francis Jillmar - - - -
- 10 Williams Thornia - - 1 1
- 9 Orr Shakkina - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 14 6 73 93 3.50


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

GRN • GRENADA

ANT
GRN 1

3 24
26

25
22

25
18

25
21

99
87

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:28 0:26 0:29 1:51

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

1 1509/9/2016
ST. JOHN'S, ANTIGUA
YMCA

Match duration:  Start: 19:08  End: 21:08  Total: 2:00
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